

CS No. 11768/16

Harikant Tripathi Vs. Dharmender Singh and Anr.

06.06.2018

Present: Sh. Rahul Tripathi, Counsel for plaintiff/ applicant.
Sh. Naveen Kumar, Proxy counsel for Sh. A. K.
Singh, Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Be put up with connected matter on **06.09.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
06.06.2018