

15
CS DJ 7958/16
ASHUTOSH JANA
Vs.
DHARMENDAR SINGH

05.03.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person & Sh. Chakradhar Panda, Ld.
LAC for plaintiff through VC .
Sh. Akshat Aggarwal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
defendant no. 3 through VC.

Part arguments heard on application u/O 33 CPC.

Put up for further arguments on **20.05.2025**.

(GUNJAN GUPTA)
DJ-04/South-East, Saket Courts,
New Delhi/05.03.2025