

CS DJ 7958/2016
Ashutosh Jana Vs. Dharmendar Singh

16.10.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: **Plaintiff in person.**
 None for LRs of defendant no. 1.
 Sh. Rahul Tripathi, learned counsel for defendant
 no. 2.
 Sh. P. K. Aggarwal, learned counsel for defendant
 no. 3.

List the matter for purpose fixed on 08.01.2026.

[READER]
16.10.2025